
 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 
The fee schedule for the school year 2020/2021 will be as follows (based on Full time 5 days) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• The non-refundable deposit of $1,500.00 will secure your child’s place in the school. Please note, if the 
deposit is paid on or before March 4th, 2020, there is a 10% discount. The deposit will then be $1,350.00.  
  

• Payments may also be made on a monthly basis starting July 1st, 2020 through April 1st, 2021. This means 
a total of 10 cheques of $2,820.00 each. 
 

• Parents wishing to pay the full tuition fee by cash or cheque by July 1st, 2020, deduct 4% (total, after 
deposit, is $13, 536).   Fee payments can be made with a Visa or Mastercard.  (The 4% discount will not 
apply to credit card payments.)  
 

• All new students, grade 2-8, are evaluated.  A non-refundable assessment/evaluation fee of $200.00 
applies.  

 
• All post-dated cheques, according to the above schedule, are required by July 1st, 2020. An administration 

fee of $50.00 will be charged for each late payment.  Also, $50.00 will be charged for cheques that are 
returned to Hitherfield by your bank.  You will then be required to replace your original cheque with a 
certified cheque.  
 

• Failure to pay amounts when due shall be a default under the APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION & 
CONTRACT, and constitute grounds for withdrawal of the student from the school at the discretion of 
Hitherfield school. 

 
• Your child’s registration is binding for a period of one academic year.  Therefore, parents/guardians are 

obligated to pay the full tuition fee UNCONDITIONALLY regardless of absence, transfer, withdrawal, or 
dismissal.  

 
• In order to receive report cards in June, all accounts must be paid in full. 

Deposit due on acceptance to School (non-refundable)      $1,500.00 

1st payment due July 1st, 2020         $2,820.00 

2nd payment due September 1st, 2020                     $2,820.00 

3rd payment due November 1st, 2020        $2,820.00 

4th payment due January 1st, 2021        $2,820.00 

5th payment due March 1st, 2021        $2,820.00 

TOTAL               $15,600.00 

 
 
 



 

 

 

PRE-SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE   5 Days 
The fee schedule for the school year 2020/2021 will be as follows (Full time- based on 37 weeks, 5 days/week) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• The non-refundable deposit of $1500.00 will secure your child’s place in the school. Please note, if the 
deposit is paid on or before March 4th, 2020, there is a 10% discount. The deposit will then be $1,350.00.  
  

• Parents wishing to pay the full tuition fee by cash or cheque by July 1st, 2020 deduct 4% (total, after 
deposit, is $10,808.64).    Fee payments can be made with a Visa or Mastercard.  (The 4% discount will not 
apply to credit card payments.)  
 

• All post-dated cheques, according to the above schedule, are required by July 1st, 2020. An administration 
fee of $50.00 will be charged for each late payment.  Also, $50.00 will be charged for cheques that are 
returned to Hitherfield y your bank.  You will then be required to replace your original cheque with a 
certified cheque. 
 

• Failure to pay amounts when due shall be a default under the APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION & 
CONTRACT, and constitute grounds for withdrawal of the student from the school at the discretion of 
Hitherfield school. 

 

• Your child’s registration is binding for a period of one academic year.  Therefore, parents/guardians are 
obligated to pay the full tuition fee UNCONDITIONALLY regardless of absence, transfer, withdrawal, or 
dismissal.  

 

• In order to receive report cards in June, all accounts must be paid in full.  

Deposit due on acceptance to School (non-refundable)      $1,500.00 

1st payment due July 1st, 2020         $2,340.00 

2nd payment due September 1st, 2020                     $2,340.00 

3rd payment due November 1st, 2020        $2,340.00 

4th payment due January 1st, 2021        $2,340.00 

5th payment due March 1st, 2021        $2,340.00 

TOTAL               $13,200.00 

 
 

 


